2017-2018 ES/JH Basketball Schedule

October
28
November
30,2,4

6

7

9
13-18
27
29
30

Kremlin-Hillsdale Festival

Hillsdale Tournament
Ringwood

@ Covington-Douglas
Drummond

Cimarron Tournament
Cimarron

Pond Creek-Hunter
@ Waukomis

December

4
6

14

19

January
8
9

10

11

22,24,25

@ Cherokee
Hillsdale Christian
Garber

@ Lomega

Timberlake

Medford

@ Covington-Douglas
DCLA

Medford Tournament

Revised 10/4/17

TBA

TBA
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
TBA
4:30/6:30
12:30
4:30/6:30

4:30/6:30
12:30
4:30/6:30
4:00

4:30/6:30
4:00
12:30
4:30/6:30
TBA

(ES)

(ES)

(ES/JH)
(ES/IH)
(ES/JH)
(JH)

(ES/JH)
(ES/JH)
(ES/JH)

(ES/IH)
(ES)
(ES/IH)
(JH)

(ES/JH)
(JH)
(ES)
(ES/JH)
(JH)



