2017-2018 ES/JH Basketball Schedule

October

October			
28	Kremlin-Hillsdale Festival	TBA	(ES)
November			
30,2,4	Hillsdale Tournament	TBA	(ES)
6	Ringwood	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
7	@ Covington-Douglas	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
9	Drummond	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
13-18	Cimarron Tournament	TBA	(JH)
27	Cimarron	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
29	Pond Creek-Hunter	12:30	(ES/JH)
30	@ Waukomis	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
December	_		
4	@ Cherokee	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
6	Hillsdale Christian	12:30	(ES)
14	Garber	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
19	@ Lomega	4:00	(JH)
January			
8	Timberlake	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
9	Medford	4:00	(JH)
10	@ Covington-Douglas	12:30	(ES)
11	DCLA	4:30/6:30	(ES/JH)
22,24,25	Medford Tournament	TBA	(JH)